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Observations were drawn from Woomera Aerodrome {station 016001}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1025.67ESE3714.91029.113ESE737.601:1020SSE015.63.2Tu1
1021.111WSW3217.31024.9Calm 549.415:4828WSW018.02.4We2
1017.015NNE23117.91020.813NNE8579.522:0033N019.36.0Th3
1008.439N2220.61013.730NNE509.511:1665N021.05.9Fr4
1012.535W73917.01013.722W7513.117:4157W018.19.5Sa5
1019.031WSW85616.51019.531W8110.311:4452WSW0.417.07.8Su6
1016.324NNW83318.31022.611N778.323:5552N019.43.9Mo7
1011.237WSW4316.71010.733W86215.711:3361WSW018.68.3Tu8
1007.254W83815.71011.028NW1809.215:2789W017.44.7We9
1020.028SW74715.21019.822W858.012:0843WSW016.34.8Th10
1024.513WSW4317.81026.79NW729.112:1028WSW019.34.5Fr11
1024.526N3418.91027.79NNE6210.713:4737NNW020.44.6Sa12
1016.626W1524.31020.430NNW4313.011:1250NNW024.76.4Su13
1014.313E75414.81019.69ESE79010.020:0441SE015.08.1Mo14
1015.026S88613.41012.020WSW89911.215:5244S5.814.69.7Tu15
1019.313NW4616.31022.0Calm 967.914:5128W0.816.94.0We16
1020.222SSW75916.11021.77W1968.214:2930SSW0.217.24.9Th17
1019.411N3216.41023.09E798.600:2526SE017.24.9Fr18
1017.419WNW2719.11020.19NNW689.610:5139NW0.219.56.3Sa19
1017.620NNE22818.61022.015NNE599.915:3137NNE019.65.7Su20
1003.650N12915.61012.528NNE5478.817:3276N016.04.7Mo21
1011.931W84514.71012.428WNW778.100:5852WNW1.015.05.8Tu22
1018.17WSW3716.71020.111WNW917.011:4922W016.93.0We23
1011.843NNE2616.81019.228NNE84810.921:2265NE017.96.4Th24
997.637WNW7813.3998.935N88210.414:5572WNW4.414.28.7Fr25

1009.246WSW5416.41008.239W88212.004:3263W4.217.19.2Sa26
1015.828SW34714.81017.826W888.513:0946WSW0.215.75.9Su27
1011.326N3516.51016.39NE5828.219:0846N017.14.9Mo28
1011.013WSW16813.41011.311NNE8999.516:4150W4.814.68.2Tu29
1020.619SSE24314.11020.424S1958.712:4246SSE2.215.06.8We30
1023.19NE87810.91025.311SSW8958.815:3130SE012.77.7Th31

Statistics for July 2025
1015.52554316.41018.2186759.717.36.0Mean
997.67#11510.9998.9Calm 1437.012.72.4Lowest

1025.654W88624.31029.139W89915.789W5.824.79.7Highest
24.2Total
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